
World Dance Sport Federation

Competition Report

Date & Location:

Competition:

26.09.2020 - Praha

Jun.I  Latin

Title of Competition:

Organizer:

Executor:

STL Junioři I LAT

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Chairperson:

Adjudicators: A) Jaromír Bartoš Praha
C) Marek Dědík Praha
D) Jiří Ševčík Praha
E) Marie Dvořáková Praha
G) Lenka Gebertová Praha
H) Jaroslav Kučera Ostrava
I) Elizaveta Kuklina Frýdštejn
J) Jaroslav Kuneš Modřice
K) Renáta Mrázová Modřice
L) Martin Odstrčil Brno
M) Radim Přádka Ostrava

Result of the Final:

Pl. Couple Country

1. OTTNER, Tobias / PROKOPOVÁ, Barbora TK MARENDI

2. PAŘÍZEK, Patrik / MATÝSKOVÁ, Apolena TK FORTUNA ZLÍN z.s.

3. NOVÁK, Dominik / MAŠKOVÁ, Alice TK TREND OSTRAVA

4. PAVELKA, Samuel Ondřej / PATOČKOVÁ, Nikol TK GRADACE KROMĚŘÍŽ z.s.

5. KAZDA, David / PTÁČKOVÁ, Julie STARLET BRNO TK OREL TELNICE

6. HRABOVSKÝ, Michal / JELÍNKOVÁ, Karolína TK TREND OSTRAVA

Statistics:

Round:
No. of couples danced:
No. of couples set:

1st rnd
29
6

2nd rnd
23
-

3rd rnd
12
-

Final
6
-
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No. Couple: Place

22 OTTNER, Tobias / PROKOPOVÁ, Barbora 1
TK MARENDI

23 PAŘÍZEK, Patrik / MATÝSKOVÁ, Apolena 2
TK FORTUNA ZLÍN z.s.

21
*

NOVÁK, Dominik / MAŠKOVÁ, Alice 3
TK TREND OSTRAVA

25
*

PAVELKA, Samuel Ondřej / PATOČKOVÁ, Nikol 4
TK GRADACE KROMĚŘÍŽ z.s.

12
*

KAZDA, David / PTÁČKOVÁ, Julie 5
STARLET BRNO TK OREL TELNICE

6 HRABOVSKÝ, Michal / JELÍNKOVÁ, Karolína 6
TK TREND OSTRAVA

8
*

HRTOŇ, Vojtěch / VALIŠOVÁ, Viktorie 7
Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO

13 Kaźmierczak, Damian / Sadowska, Marianna 8 - 10
Top Dance, Poland

16
*

LIPOWSKI, Adam / MISIARZOVÁ, Aneta 8 - 10
TK HAPPY DANCE

31 Rumiński, Gracjan / Woźniak, Natalia 8 - 10
Top Dance, Poland

35 TARABA, Lukáš / ŘEHÁKOVÁ, Stella 11
COOL DANCE

24 PAVEL, Samuel / MORKUSOVÁ, Michaela 12
TAK DANCE KROK z.s.

32
*

RYCKA, Michal / LIŠANÍKOVÁ, Tereza 13
DANCE STUDIO LIKE s.r.o.

11 JULÍNEK, Ivo / VIČANOVÁ, Kristína 14
TK ORION HODONÍN z.s.

27 POVIDAYCHYK, Mykhaylo / SÝKOROVÁ, Stella 15
STARLET BRNO TK OREL TELNICE

1 BÁBEL, David / BÁBELOVÁ, Viktorie 16
TK KOŠKOVI, z.s.

3 FRKAL, Tomáš / LOSOSOVÁ, Linda 17
STARLET BRNO TK OREL TELNICE

14 KOVÁČ, Daniel / BUJNOCHOVÁ, Vanesa 18
TK TREND OSTRAVA

4 GREGORIADES, Fabian / KUZMENKOVA, Daria 19 - 20
Taneční škola Filip Gregoriades z.s.
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No. Couple: Place

10 JANČÍK, Marek / ZMEŠKALOVÁ, Tereza 19 - 20
TK FORTUNA ZLÍN z.s.

5 HORÁK, Hynek / MENŠÍKOVÁ, Adéla 21
Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO

2 Cybul, Marcel / Nowacka, Kinga 22
PM Lubin, POLAND

34 ŠEDOVIČ, Adam / VYKRUTOVÁ, Sára 23
Taneční klub Antonio

9 CHARVÁT, Michal / CHARVÁTOVÁ, Lucie 24
COOL DANCE

17 MAKRLÍK, Ondřej / PŘIBYLOVÁ, Barbora 25
TK MAESTRO

7 HRAZÁNEK, Ondřej / JELÍNKOVÁ, Jasmina 26
Jistebnice

29 RAČÁK, Matyáš / KLEMENTOVÁ, Aneta 27
TK MAESTRO

18 MAZÁČ, Filip / DALEKOREJOVÁ, Barbora 28
TK SPARTA PRAHA

15 KUBÁLEK, Šimon / VASILACHE, Dana 29 - 30
TK MAESTRO

33 SVOBODA, Jan / VILDOVÁ, Kateřina 29 - 30
Kst SILUETA PRAHA

20 NEČIPORUK, Tomáš / NEČIPORUKOVÁ, Natálie 31
TK ASTRA PRAHA

19 MLČÁK, Maxim / VACKOVÁ, Adina 32 - 34
Kst SILUETA PRAHA

30 RATNIKOV, David / ČUPKOVÁ, Nicole 32 - 34
Kst SILUETA PRAHA

36 VEVERKA, Petr / ČERVEKOVÁ, Simona 32 - 34
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

26 PONERT, Lukáš / ŠIMŮNKOVÁ, Karolína 35
MZ Dance Team
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  35
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

A) Jaromír Bartoš
C) Marek Dědík
D) Jiří Ševčík
E) Marie Dvořáková
G) Lenka Gebertová
H) Jaroslav Kučera
I) Elizaveta Kuklina
J) Jaroslav Kuneš
K) Renáta Mrázová
L) Martin Odstrčil
M) Radim Přádka
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Results of the 1st round 52 33 40 39 36 54 25 29 42 50 53 40 7

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X X X X X X X X

A) Jaromír Bartoš
C) Marek Dědík
D) Jiří Ševčík
E) Marie Dvořáková
G) Lenka Gebertová
H) Jaroslav Kučera
I) Elizaveta Kuklina
J) Jaroslav Kuneš
K) Renáta Mrázová
L) Martin Odstrčil
M) Radim Přádka
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Results of the 2nd round 13 3 12 5 4 45 41 5 23 48 44 7

Qual. for the 3rd round X X X X

A) Jaromír Bartoš
C) Marek Dědík
D) Jiří Ševčík
E) Marie Dvořáková
G) Lenka Gebertová
H) Jaroslav Kučera
I) Elizaveta Kuklina
J) Jaroslav Kuneš
K) Renáta Mrázová
L) Martin Odstrčil
M) Radim Přádka
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Results of the 3rd round 35 13 23 12
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Martin Dvořák
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  35
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Qual. for the Final X X

Results of the Final 30 25

No.

Place of 
till 

1

16

2

22

3

17

4

19
20

5

21

6

6

7

26

8

7

9

24

10

19
20

11

14

12

5

13

8
10

14

18

15

29
30
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Martin Dvořák
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Age group:
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  26/Sep/2020
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 Latin

Page: 2/1 of 3/2Table of results

Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  35
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 29 30 31

A) Jaromír Bartoš
C) Marek Dědík
D) Jiří Ševčík
E) Marie Dvořáková
G) Lenka Gebertová
H) Jaroslav Kučera
I) Elizaveta Kuklina
J) Jaroslav Kuneš
K) Renáta Mrázová
L) Martin Odstrčil
M) Radim Přádka
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Results of the 1st round 27 11 4 6 54 54 51 0 49 18 4 55

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X X X X

A) Jaromír Bartoš
C) Marek Dědík
D) Jiří Ševčík
E) Marie Dvořáková
G) Lenka Gebertová
H) Jaroslav Kučera
I) Elizaveta Kuklina
J) Jaroslav Kuneš
K) Renáta Mrázová
L) Martin Odstrčil
M) Radim Přádka
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Results of the 2nd round 35 52 52 55 44 54 18 32

Qual. for the 3rd round X X X X X X X

A) Jaromír Bartoš
C) Marek Dědík
D) Jiří Ševčík
E) Marie Dvořáková
G) Lenka Gebertová
H) Jaroslav Kučera
I) Elizaveta Kuklina
J) Jaroslav Kuneš
K) Renáta Mrázová
L) Martin Odstrčil
M) Radim Přádka
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Results of the 3rd round 12 48 55 55 8 48 12
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  35
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 29 30 31

Qual. for the Final X X X X

Results of the Final 15 6 9 20

No.

Place of 
till 

16

8
10

17

25

18

28

19

32
34

20

31

21

3

22

1

23

2

24

12

25

4

26

35

27

15

29

27

30

32
34

31

8
10
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Names of adjudicators
No.

32 33 34 35 36

A) Jaromír Bartoš
C) Marek Dědík
D) Jiří Ševčík
E) Marie Dvořáková
G) Lenka Gebertová
H) Jaroslav Kučera
I) Elizaveta Kuklina
J) Jaroslav Kuneš
K) Renáta Mrázová
L) Martin Odstrčil
M) Radim Přádka
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Results of the 1st round 7 43 48 4

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X

A) Jaromír Bartoš
C) Marek Dědík
D) Jiří Ševčík
E) Marie Dvořáková
G) Lenka Gebertová
H) Jaroslav Kučera
I) Elizaveta Kuklina
J) Jaroslav Kuneš
K) Renáta Mrázová
L) Martin Odstrčil
M) Radim Přádka
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Results of the 2nd round 28 2 38

Qual. for the 3rd round X

A) Jaromír Bartoš
C) Marek Dědík
D) Jiří Ševčík
E) Marie Dvořáková
G) Lenka Gebertová
H) Jaroslav Kučera
I) Elizaveta Kuklina
J) Jaroslav Kuneš
K) Renáta Mrázová
L) Martin Odstrčil
M) Radim Přádka
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Results of the 3rd round 9
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  35
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

32 33 34 35 36

Qual. for the Final

Results of the Final

No.

Place of 
till 

32

13

33

29
30

34

23

35

11

36

32
34
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  26/Sep/2020
  Praha

 Open Competition
 Juniors I
 
 LatinMajority at:   6

Marks of final round

No.
Adjudicators Calculation

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6.
Place Sum

A C D E G H I J K L M

Samba
6

12
21

22
23
25

4 6 6 3 6 4 4 6 6 6 5
6 4 5 6 5 6 6 4 5 5 4
5 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 4 2 3

1 1 4 1 1 2 2 2 1 4 1
2 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 3 1 2
3 5 2 4 4 5 5 3 2 3 6

6,0 6,00 0 1 4 5 11
5,0 5,00 0 0 3 7 -
3,0 3,00 1 7 - - -

1,0 1,06 - - - - -
2,0 2,05 10 - - - -
4,0 4,00 2 5 7 - -

Cha Cha
6

12
21
22
23

25

5 6 5 6 6 4 5 6 6 6 6

6 4 6 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 4
4 2 2 3 2 1 3 4 4 3 3
1 1 4 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1
2 3 1 2 3 3 2 1 2 2 2

3 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 5

6,0 12,00 0 0 1 4 11

5,0 10,00 0 0 2 7 -
3,0 6,01 4 8 - - -
1,0 2,08 - - - - -
2,0 4,02 8 - - - -

4,0 8,00 0 4 8 - -

Rumba
6

12
21
22

23
25

6 5 5 6 6 4 5 6 6 6 5
5 3 6 3 5 6 6 2 5 5 3
4 4 2 5 3 2 3 5 4 3 4
1 1 4 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 1 2 1 3 2 4 3 2 2
3 6 3 4 4 5 4 3 2 4 6

6,0 18,00 0 0 1 5 11
5,0 15,00 1 4 4 8 -
3,0 9,00 2 5 9 - -
1,0 3,09 - - - - -

2,0 6,02 8 - - - -
4,0 12,00 1 4 8 - -

Paso Doble
6

12

21
22
23
25

6 5 6 5 6 4 5 6 6 6 5
5 3 5 3 5 6 6 4 5 5 4

4 2 3 4 1 2 3 5 3 2 6
1 1 4 1 2 3 2 1 1 1 2
2 4 1 2 3 1 1 2 4 4 1
3 6 2 6 4 5 4 3 2 3 3

6,0 24,00 0 0 1 5 11
5,0 20,00 0 2 4 9 -

3,0 12,01 4 7 - - -
1,0 4,06 - - - - -
2,0 8,04 7 - - - -
4,0 16,00 2 6 - - -

Jive
6

12
21
22

23
25

6 4 5 5 6 4 5 6 6 6 5

4 3 6 6 5 6 6 4 5 5 2
5 5 3 3 1 1 3 3 3 1 4
1 1 2 2 3 2 2 5 1 2 6

3 2 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 4 1
2 6 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 3 3

6,0 30,00 0 0 2 6 -

5,0 25,00 1 2 4 7 -
3,0 15,03 3 8 - - -
2,0 6,03 8(13) - - - -

1,0 9,05 8(11) - - - -
4,0 20,00 2 4 9 - -
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Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  26/Sep/2020
  Praha

 Open Competition
 Juniors I
 
 Latin

Organizer:
Executor:

  Czech Dance Sport Federation
  Czech Dance Sport Federation

Skating report

Couple

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10No.

Place in dance
Sum

6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.0
12 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.0
21 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 15.0

22 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0  6.0
23 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0  9.0
25 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 20.0

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 10 (Number and sum of places in all dances)
Place

6

12
21
22

23
25

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 11 (Number and sum of marks of all judges in all dances)
Place

6
12

21
22
23

25
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